
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
24 
6 

23 
67 
8 
2 

11 
90 
58 
91 
1 

14 
92 
19 
12 
10 
18 
3 

57 
22 
9 

Name 
Max Garcia 
Evagoras Papasavvas 
Sam Corry 
Elliot Cox 
Michael Costello (R) 
Nico Christodoulou (R) 
Quinn Armstrong (R) 
Jack Jeffers (R) 
Ayrton Houk (R) 
Joey Brienza (R) 
Nicolas Giaffone (R) 
Cole Kleck (R) 
Thomas Schrage 
Xavier Kokai (R) 
Maxwell Jamieson 
Lucas Fecury (R) 
Brady Golan (R) 
Max Taylor 
Carson Etter 
Hudson Schwartz (R) 
Tanner DeFabis (R) 

Team 
Pabst Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Pabst Racing 
Sarah Fisher Hartman Racing Dev. 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
VRD Racing 
DEForce Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
DC Autosport 
Exclusive Autosport 
DEForce Racing 
VRD Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
VRD Racing 
DEForce Racing 
DEForce Racing 
DEForce Racing 
VRD Racing 
DC Autosport 
Pabst Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 

Laps 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
15 
11 

Best Tm 
1:13.7918 
1:13.8708 
1:13.7942 
1:14.0888 
1:14.2467 
1:14.1070 
1:14.3212 
1:14.2170 
1:14.2713 
1:14.1801 
1:13.8312 
1:14.5895 
1:14.8228 
1:14.5431 
1:14.7005 
1:14.6555 
1:15.1981 
1:14.3497 

Total Tm 
30:04.6942 
30:05.3386 
30:05.9267 
30:07.0042 
30:07.6778 
30:08.0929 
30:08.6809 
30:09.0676 
30:10.1037 
30:10.6516 
30:11.1307 
30:14.7129 
30:15.1929 
30:16.3096 
30:16.8632 
30:18.2885 
30:38.9079 
17:58.7223 

1.7205 
2.1729 
2.5020 

Diff 

0.6444 
1.2325 
2.3100 
2.9836 
3.3987 
3.9867 
4.3734 
5.4095 
5.9574 
6.4365 

10.0187 
10.4987 
11.6154 
12.1690 
13.5943 

5 Laps 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.6444 
0.5881 
1.0775 
0.6736 
0.4151 
0.5880 
0.3867 
1.0361 
0.5479 
0.4791 
3.5822 
0.4800 
1.1167 
0.5536 
1.4253 
5 Laps 
4 Laps 

11 Laps 
0.4524 
0.3291 

Best Speed 
87.815 
87.721 
87.812 
87.463 
87.277 
87.441 
87.189 
87.312 
87.248 
87.355 
87.768 
86.875 
86.605 
86.930 
86.746 
86.799 
86.172 
87.156 

- 
- 
- 

In Lap 
19 
20 
20 
18 
19 
20 
19 
20 
19 
19 
19 
18 
11 
17 
17 
19 
13 
9 
0 
0 
0 

Points 
32 
26 
22 
19 
17 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
1 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Yellow Flag: 16:31 strarting lap Car 9,18,22, 57; 16:49 car 3 
Extra Point for: Pole Car 24, Fast Lap Car 24 (1:13.7918), Most lap lead Car 6 (12) 

Printed: 3/9/2024 8:12:10 AM 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  INDYCAR 

Margin of Victory 

0.6444 

Avg. Speed 

71.813 

Best Lap Tm 

1:13.7918 

Best Speed 

87.815 

Best Lap by 

24 - Max Garcia 

St. Petersburg Grand Prix 

The Andersen Companies Grand Prix of St. Petersburg 

Race 1 

Race (40:00 or 20 Laps) started at 16:30:49 

14 Turns Str Circuit 1.800 miles 

3/8/2024 16:20 

Official Results

Qualifying Record Christian Brooks 10/24/2020 1:11.9662
Race Record Kiko Porto 10/25/2020 1:12.2279


